NEON 10 MM
REF. LENGTH DESCRIPTION STANDARD
FTC/2NEON-10-070 70 cm / 2.3 ft
2 sewn eyes EN795:2012
TYPE B
FTC/2NEON-10-075 75 cm / 2.5 ft
FTC/2NEON-10-080 80 cm / 2.6 ft
FTC/2NEON-10-085 85 cm / 2.8 ft
FTC/2NEON-10-090 90 cm / 3 ft
FTC/2NEON-10-110 110 cm / 3.6 ft
MANUFACTURING DATE
ANCHORING DEVICE
This product is CE Marked
EU Type examination (Module B) for EU Regulation 2016/425 and ongoing conformity (Module C2):